All ALL 2005 2010 2015 2021

PART ITEM SEAL MINOR MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 65612 65611 65606FR 65609FR 65613FR 65615FR
65861 BLADE,2005/10/15/21C&CP 1 1 1 1 1
52553 COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC 1 1 1 1 1
65798 DEVICE,ASB,VITON,2010/15/21C 1 1 1 1 1
65795 GASKET,CASE,2005/10/15/21C 1 1 1 1 1
65789 GASKET,SIGHT GLASS 1 1 1 1 1
71067 KEY,SHAFT 1 1 1 1
65857 MEMBRANE 1 1 1 1 1
320036 O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM 1

82024 O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM 1 1 1 1 1
79148 O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82022 O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM 3 3 3 3 3
79509 O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82025 O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM 4 4 4 4 4
82014 O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM 1 1 1 1 1 1
82004 O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM 2 2 2 2 2
320067 O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM 1 1 1 1 1
79516 O'RING,VITON,66 X 2.5 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82003 O'RING,VITON,7.2 X 1.9 MM 1 1 1 1
79537 O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM 1 1 1 1 1
79513 O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM 4 4 4 4 4
65794 PAD,FELT,2005/10/15/21C 1 1 1 1 1
720007 PAD,FELT,2010C2/155D/05C1/21C2 1

71040 PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C 2 2 2 2 2
52752 PLUG,DRAIN 3 3

250010 RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2 1

65823 RING,SHOULDERED,COATED 1 1 1 1
82063 SEAL,SHAFT,VITON 1 4 4 4 4 4
65784 SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP 1 1 1
65786 SIGHT GLASS,PASCAL C 1 1 1 1
65792 SLEEVE,GAS BALLAST 1 1 1 1 1
65617 SPRING 1 1 1 1 1
65797 SPRING 1 1 1 1 1
65799 SPRING 1 1 1 1 1
52541 SPRING,VALVE 4 2 3 4 4
53040 SPRING,VANE,MW 8 6 8 8
52655 VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC 4 2 3 4 4
65757FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2

65758FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2

65759FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2
65760FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 4

65756FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE 2 2 2
73301 WASHER, FLAT,PLATED STEEL,M6 4 4 4 4 4
73304 WASHER, FLAT,STEEL, M5 2 2 2 2 2
84646 WASHER, WAVED 1 1 1 1 1
73460 WASHER, WAVED,S.S.,M6 8 8 8 8 8
73452 WASHER, WAVED,STEEL, M4 4 4 4 4 4
73453 WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5 1 1 1 1 1
73454 WASHER, WAVED,STEEL,M6 10 10 10 10 10



